=
m

4:00

CITY COUNCIL

WORK SESSION AGENDA

July 19, 2011

Corinne Reese
Re: Shoals Family Success Center

Bill Batson
Re: Resolution — Traffic Signal for Publix
Change Order to the 2010 Street Resurfacing Program

Original Contract $788,757.64
Change Order No. 1 Subtract $105,544.90
New Contract Amount $683,212.74

Mike Doyle
Re: Change Order to the C & J Contracting in the amount of $1,234,700

ANNOUNCEMENTS:



